Region H Coadlition Conference Call Sign-in Sheet 11.19.20

Last Name

First Name

Organization

Attended Call Y/N

Anderson Rashunda | Shamrock Nursing & Rehab | Admin.dublin@itriliumhcg.com 478.272.1133 | No
Bazemore Jodi SCHD 5-1 Jodi.Bazemore@dph.ga.gov 478.697.0405 | Yes
Beniz Peggy Red Cross Pegay.bentz@redcross.org 478.278.1197 | No
Bland Jimmie Sue | Duncan McRae House jimmiesue@windstream.net 478.463.5812 | No
Bloodworth | Sherry Shady Pines Estate shadypinesestate@gmail.com 229.425.2358 | No
Brooks Johnnie Treutlen County Health & ibrooks@ethicahealth.org 912.529.4418 | No
Rehab
Clements Sabrina Serenity Hospice sclements@serenityhospicecares.com 478.545.1884 | No
Craft Megan SCHD 5-1/Region H Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov 678.767.8891 | Yes
Craft Thomas SCHD 5-1 Thomas.Craft@dph.ga.gov 478.353.7030 | No
Crump Ronny Pinewood Manor Recrump@comsouth.net 478.230.9513 | Yes
Daniell Frank DPH Yes
Daniel Kerri Integrity Hospice kdaniel@integrityhospicega.com 478.272.0023 | Yes
Doyle Ben Fairview Park Hospital Albert.doyle@hcahealthcare.com Yes
Dupree Shanna At Home Senior Living sdupree@athomesl.com 478.271.4663 | No
Dykes Alaina Bleckley Memorial Hospital Alaina.dykes@bleckleymemorial.com 478.230.0507 | Yes
Elmore Kaci IV Care Options/DB kaci@healthcoga.com 478.390.2158 | No
Homecare Hospice Options
Feinberg Adrianne GHA911 afeinbera@gha.org 678.427.2979 | Yes
Freeh Robyn DPH Robyn.Freeh@dph.ga.gov 706.421.6183 | Yes




Grant Lynn Fairview Park Hospital Dianna.grant@hcahealthcare.com 478.230.3320 | Yes
Holman Donna The Retreat Nursing Home dholman@retreatnursinghome.com 706.468.4544 | Yes
Howell Nichole Jasper Memorial nhowell@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4539 | Yes
Hutcheson Jessica Affinis Hospice ihutcheson@affinishospice.org 706.496.0725 | Yes
Hunter Cassandra | Viewpoint Health Cassandra.hunter@vphealth.org 470.462.8753 | Yes
Jackson Cindy Community Health Care cjackson@chcsga.org 478.552.7384 | No
Systems ext. 1233
Johnson Wayne Baldwin County EMA wijohnson@baldwincofirerescue.com 478.456.0367 | No
Jones Alex Taylor Regional Hospital Alex.jones@taylorregional.org 478.319.7783 | Yes
Jones Dawn GWVH Dawnjones@pruitthealth.com 478.456.8610 | No
Kirkus Kimberly Integrity Hospice kkirkus@integrityhospicega.com 229.515.0289 | Yes
Laird Bill EMA/EMS Lcfd1101@gmail.com Yes
Luther Rebekka High Cotton Homes LLC Rebekka.luther@gmail.com 229.322.8104 | No
Mirville Peterson Providence of Sparta Peterson.mirville@c-ross.com 706.220.0819 | No
Morgan Dwayne Baldwin county Fire Jdmorganl@windstream.net 478.214.3670 | Yes
Morris Andre Cenftral State Hospital Andre.morris@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.451.9508 | Yes
Nguyen Annette Amedisys Home Health Linda.nguyen@amedisys.com 478.609.2709 | No
Osborne Lewis Baldwin County Fire Rescue | losborne@baldwincofirerescue.com 478.456.1727 | No
Pollock Gery PruittHealth gpollock@pruitthealth.com 912.604.6689 | Yes
Roberson Kristeena Dodge County Hospital kroberson@dodgecountyhospital.com 478.231.4591 | Yes
Sayers Jason Putnam General Hospital jsayers@putnamgeneral.com 706.816.204%9 | No
Sharp Wanda Bostick Nursing Center Wanda.sharp@correctlife.com 478.414.9600 | No
Smith Jan Golden Personal Care Home | Gohome.rn@gmail.com 478.231.8125 | Yes




Smith Michelle Central State Hospital Michelle.smith@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.6693 | Yes
Solana- Acelia Central Care Community Acelia.solana-prosser@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.454.8966 | Yes
Prosser Homes/Cenftral State
Hospital

Stewart Michael Glen Eagle Health & Rehab | geadmin@gleneaglehr.com 912.253.1 1551 No
Stokes Jennifer SCHD 5-1 Jennifer.stokes@dph.ga.gov Yes
Thomas Sherry CVVAMC Shermy.thomas2@va.gov 478.484.1274 | Yes
Walker Tara Central State Hospital Tara.walkerl @dbhdd.ga.gov 478.251.3424 | No
William LaKieva DPH lakieva.wiliams@dph.ga.gov 404.463.0000 | Yes

Total signed up: 47
Total Attended: 27




